
MAR - SEN
0:4 (0:2)

Match Officials: 

Goals Scored:

BADIO Khadija (SEN) 6', KANDE ROKHYATOU (SEN) 17', CHOAB Abir (MAR) 65' own goal, MENDY Axelle Pefla (SEN) 87'  

MAR - Morocco

[ 16 ] MAAMRY Ameerah Jo (GK) (-51')
[ 5 ] EL BASTALI Zoubida
[ 6 ] ELMESTOUR Houda
[ 7 ] ERRAKKAS Hajar (-52')
[ 8 ] ERROUDANY Zineb
[ 9 ] TAMMAR Salma
[ 10 ] BOUFTINI Sofia (C)
[ 11 ] EL MADANI Doha (-69')
[ 13 ] NAINI Fatima-Zahraa (-90'+4)
[ 15 ] SENHAJI Ranya (-22')
[ 19 ] DAHROUCH Laila

SEN - Senegal

[ 16 ] NDIAYE Adji (GK)
[ 5 ] MENDY Noelie Marie Helene
[ 6 ] SANE Adama
[ 7 ] CASSET Ndeye Awa (-45')
[ 8 ] KANDE ROKHYATOU (-79')
[ 9 ] BADIO Khadija (-90'+3)
[ 10 ] DIALLO Sadigatou (C)
[ 11 ] BASSENE Pascaline Fofana
[ 13 ] TISSE AISSATOU (-46' HT)
[ 15 ] KALAMO Juliette Samanou
[ 19 ] NDIAYE MARIE

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] BAMBARA Fatima Ezzahra (GK) (+51')
[ 2 ] EL ASSAOUI Wissal (+52')
[ 3 ] HEDDIYA Oumaima (+90'+4)
[ 4 ] CHOAB Abir
[ 12 ] TITAH Wissal (GK)
[ 14 ] ETTAYEBI Leila (+69')
[ 17 ] EL AMRANI Oumayma
[ 18 ] BOUHARAT Sirine (+22')
[ 20 ] JBILOU Hajar

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] FAYE Khady (GK)
[ 2 ] KALES Aicha (+90'+3)
[ 3 ] SECK BINETA
[ 4 ] CORREA Christine
[ 12 ] SAMBA Aminata
[ 14 ] PENE Sokhna Nogaye Tall (+45')
[ 17 ] MENDY Axelle Pefla (+79')
[ 18 ] BA Aissatou Chris (+46' HT)
[ 20 ] DIAGNE Yakhara (GK)

Coach: LIPOFF Dimitri Coach: MBAYANG Thiam

Cautions:

BOUHARAT Sirine (MAR) 22', KALAMO Juliette Samanou (SEN) 27', BASSENE Pascaline Fofana (SEN) 33', SANE Adama (SEN) 69', 
TISSE AISSATOU (SEN) 75'  

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 3 min., second half: 7 min.
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MAR - SEN
0:4 (0:2)

MAR - Morocco STATISTICS SEN - Senegal
2 Shots 9
1 Shots on Goal 5

10 Fouls 21
2 Corner Kicks 2
4 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0

10 Offsides 5
1 Own Goals 0
1 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 4
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

0% Ball Possession 0%
0 Actual Playing Time 0

MAR - Morocco

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

16 MAAMRY Ameerah Jo GK 51 2
5 EL BASTALI Zoubida D 90 1
6 ELMESTOUR Houda M 90 1 1
7 ERRAKKAS Hajar M 52 1
8 ERROUDANY Zineb M 90 1 2
9 TAMMAR Salma F 90 1

10 BOUFTINI Sofia (C) M 90 1/1 2 9
11 EL MADANI Doha M 69 2 1
13 NAINI Fatima-Zahraa D 89 2
15 SENHAJI Ranya F 22
19 DAHROUCH Laila D 90

Substitutes
1 BAMBARA Fatima Ezzahra GK 39 2
2 EL ASSAOUI Wissal D 38
3 HEDDIYA Oumaima D 1

14 ETTAYEBI Leila F 21 1
18 BOUHARAT Sirine M 68 1

Totals 4 1/2 10 21 1

SEN - Senegal

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

16 NDIAYE Adji GK 90 2 1
5 MENDY Noelie Marie Helene D 90 4
6 SANE Adama D 90 1 2 1
7 CASSET Ndeye Awa F 44 2
8 KANDE ROKHYATOU F 79 1 2/4 1
9 BADIO Khadija F 89 1 1/1 2

10 DIALLO Sadigatou (C) M 90 0/1 5 1
11 BASSENE Pascaline Fofana M 90 2 2 1
13 TISSE AISSATOU D 45 1 1 1
15 KALAMO Juliette Samanou M 90 0/1 1
19 NDIAYE MARIE M 90 1

Substitutes
2 KALES Aicha D 1

14 PENE Sokhna Nogaye Tall M 46 1
17 MENDY Axelle Pefla M 11 1 1/1
18 BA Aissatou Chris D 45

Own goal 1
Totals 4 5/9 21 10 4

Legend:

-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain

+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender

F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against

GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time M Midfielder

Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position

R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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